

14th Year Marni Bell

30

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - ^{Marni} Const of Road Form					
TOY Kali mander to Besanpur					
(GTSNY)					
Agency - Anni Kant Roy					
Agreement no. - 03 SBD/GTSNY/19-20					
Date of Commencement - 12-06-19					
Actual date of completion - 09-03-2020					
Rate - 1.11% Below					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(1) Restoration of earthen cut with soil -					
- do - all complete job					
	9x	8.50x	1.10x	0.30 =	25.245
	11x	3.40x	1.00x	0.30 =	11.220
	8x	6.40x	1.10x	0.30 =	15.360
					<u>51.825m³</u>
(2) Maint. of earthen shoulder - do					
- do - all complete job					
	9x	9.00x	1.00	=	81.00
	11x	3.90x	1.00	=	42.90
	8x	7.00x	1.00	=	56.00
	16x	7.90x	1.10	=	139.04
					<u>318.94m²</u>
(3) Maint. of HP culvert - do -					
- all complete job -					
					2.00 nos.

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Restoration of drains					
do - all complete job					
P-30 ob TMB - Qty 51.825 m ³					
@ Rs 367.67/cum = 19054=00					
(2) Maint of Parthen shoulder					
do - all complete job					
P-30 ob TMB - Qty 318.94 m ²					
@ Rs 55.40/m ² = 17,669=00					
(3) Maint of culvert - do					
do - all complete job					
P-30 ob TMB - Qty 9.00 nos					
@ Rs 1098.68/each = 2197=00					
(4) Maint of road segn -					
do - all complete job					
P-31 ob TMB - Qty 1.350 Km					
@ Rs 1055.94/Km = 1426=00					
(5) Maint of 20cm 4 Km					
Stone - do - do - all					
Complete job					
P-31 ob TMB - Qty 0.162 Km					
@ Rs 719.09/Km = 116=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Cutting of branches of trees - do - all complete job					
P-31 OBTMB Qty - 4.00 nos.					
@ Rs 104.35 / each =					417.40
(7) Cutting of shrubs - do - all complete job					
P-31 OBTMB Qty - 9.00 nos					
@ Rs 6.41 / each =					58.00
(8) Trimming of grass - do - all complete job					
P-31 OBTMB Qty - 754.00 m ²					
@ Rs 2.14 / m ² =					1614.00
(9) White washing of parapet - do - all complete job					
P-31 OBTMB Qty - 24.96 m ²					
@ Rs 16.24 / m ² =					405.00
					4295.60
Less 1.11% as per Agreement = (-)					477.00
					4247.90

ATP
20/3/24

ATP
15/3/24
DE

ATP
8/3/24
AE